

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP. No. 11720/2007 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1082 OF 2005

SHEEL KR. ROY Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECRETARY M/O DEFENCE & ORS. Respondent(s)
(For clarification/modification of Court's order dated 18.5.2007 and office report)

Date: 31/03/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Lily Isabel Thomas,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Shilpa Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad,Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place before the same Bench.

[Meenu Sethi]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master