

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1082 OF 2005

SHEEL KR. ROY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECRETARY M/O DEFENCE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(application to correct decree drawn up by the Registry on
11.08.2007)

Date: 18/10/2010 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Lily Isabel Thomas,Adv. (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.(not present)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 22.10.2010.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master

(mentioning slip is enclosed)