

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.7

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP No...../2010 IN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1082 OF 2005

SHEEL KR. ROY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECRETARY M/O DEFENCE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for correction and office report)

Date: 16/12/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.S.Sodhi,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Lily Isabel Thomas,Adv.
Ms. Manisha Bhandari,Adv.
Mr. Omkar Shrivastava,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.Shekhar,Sr.adv.
Mr. R.Balasubramanian,Adv.
Mr. Zangpo Sherpa,Adv.
Mr. Vismai Rao,Adv.
Mr. Kunal Bahri,Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after Christmas holidays.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER